Old Early Cemetery

Brush Creek Township,

Scioto County, OH

[AKA Old Young's Station Cemetery]

Early, Michael

Early, James

McCan, Benjamin E.
McCan, John J.
McCan, Daniel T.
McCan, Barbary A.
Thompson, Thomas R.
Thompson, S.B.
Thompson, J.X.T.

Contributed by: Julie O'Bryant

Born

Died
9-12-1935
5-22-1840
10-13-1848
7-10-1845
8-25-1844
11-14-1848
9-5-1847
11-5-1844

Notes

43yrs 9mo 23da

10yrs 8mo 22da

3ly

9mo 2da; s/o B.E.& E.

2yr 7mo 10da; s/o B.E & E.
4mo 1da; d/o B.E.& E.
34yr 1mo
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